
La Fecha Es...
Write these dates in Spanish: 

1. Tuesday 9th February

2. Thursday 6th October

3. Wednesday 8th August

4. Friday 11th March

5. Thursday 27th July

6. Saturday 21st September

7. Sunday 21st June

8. Monday 30th December

9. Wednesday 5th February

10. Sunday 27th September

11. Tuesday 15th March
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Word Bank

1 - primera 
2 - dos  
3 - tres  
4 - cuatro  
5 - cinco  
6 - seis  
7 - siete  
8 - ocho  
9 - nueve  
10 - diez 
11 - once  

12 - doce  
13 - trece 
14 - catorce  
15 - quince  
16 - dieciséis  
17 - diecisiete  
18 - dieciocho  
19 - diecinueve  
20 - veinte  
21 - veintiuno  
22 - veintidós 

23 - veintitrés  
24 - veinticuatro  
25 - veinticinco  
26 - veintiséis  
27 - veintisiete  
28 - veintiocho  
29 - veintinueve  
30 - treinta 
31 - treinta y uno

enero - January  
febrero - February 
 marzo - March 

abril - April  
mayo - May 
junio - June  

julio - July 
agosto - August  

septiembre - September  
octubre - October  

noviembre - November  
diciembre - December

lunes - M  
martes - T  

miércoles - W  
jueves - Th  

viernes - F  
sábado - S  

domingo - Su

Extra Questions

When is your birthday?

When is Christmas Day?

When is Halloween?

visit twinkl.com

https://www.twinkl.co.uk

